
Confirmation Mass for Teens and RCIA Candidates
En la Pagina # 9 esta la lista de los que reciben la Primera Comunion

Scroll down to Page # 9 to see the list of First Communicants

Student/Candidate Rehearsal for Confirmation Confession Confirmation Mass' Day
Abreu, Kailyn Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Aguirre, Sabrina Isabel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Alarcon, Jesus Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Albarran, Camila Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Almeida, Alana Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Alvarado, Maria Victoria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Alvarez Caldwell, Diego Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Alvarez, Evan Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Alvarez, Leonardo Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Alzate, Angelica Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Andere-Palomino, Victoria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Andrade, Giuliana Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Andrade, Isabella Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Angel, Amelia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Aranguren, Ana Sofia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Araujo, Rebecca Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Archer, Santiago Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Arellano, Abigail Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Arevalo, Fabiola Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Arevalo, Javier Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Argueta, Gustavo Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Arias, Omar Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Ariza, Amanda Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Arraras, Marina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Arteaga, Christhian Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Aruca Ferreira, Valentina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Aular, Rebecca Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Ayala, Ana Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Barboza, Camila Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
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Baron, Tomas Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Barrera, Camila Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Barreto, Maria Fernanda Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Barrios, Angie Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Berasain, Maria Pia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Berbert, Lara Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Bermudez, Elisa Nicole Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Blandon, Angel Felipe Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Bolivar Prince, Santiago Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Bolivar, Camila Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Bolivar, Katherine Fabiana Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Borge, Rosa Valentina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Boscan, Eugenia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Bracho, Karol Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Briceno, Eduardo Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Caffroni, Ariana Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Caffroni, Fabiana Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Caldera, Guillermo Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Caldera, Maria Fernanda Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Camacaro, Naudy Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Caraballo, Diego Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Carrasco, Andres Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Carrasquero, Maria Valentina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Casinelli, Sofia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Castellon, Diego Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Castellon, Jose Alejandro Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Castillo, Jesus Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Cazaux, Arantxa Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Cevallos, Juan Carlos Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Cevallos, Juan Sebastian Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Cinquemani, Valeria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Cohen, Sebastian Alejandro Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Cordoba, Agustin Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Cristalino, Antonella Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Cueto, Tayler Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Dalati, Estefania Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Dalati, Valentina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

De Azevedo, Andres Eduardo Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Confirmation First Communion Candidates' List in ABC Order Page # 2



De Sousa, Mariangel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Delgado, Jose Miguel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Di Benedetto, Alessia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Diaz, George Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Dominguez, Catalina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Dominguez, Sophia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Duarte, Lucciana Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Duarte, Nicolas Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Duarte, Stefano Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Dugarte, Aranza Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Elias, Isaiah Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Feijoo, Andrew Thaddeus Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Ferreira, Maria Veronica Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Figuera, Diego Abraham Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Finol, Oriana Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Franco, Anika Paola Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Gabaldon, Maximiliano Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gago, Akemy Valentina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Galino, Luis Andres Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gallardo, Carla Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gamayo, Maria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gamboa, Sophia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Gamez Munoz, Sofia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Garcia, Enzo Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Garcia, Isabella Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Garcia, Isabella Caterina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Garrido, Luciano Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Giraldo, Isabella Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Gomez Cruz, Carlos Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gomez, Ana Karina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Gomez, Rosa Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gonzalez Granda, Michael Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Gonzalez Jr., Roberto Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gonzalez, Conny Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Gonzalez, Gianna Victoria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gonzalez, Giulietta Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Gonzalez, Jesus Alfredo Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gonzalez, Joel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
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Gonzalez, Luis Eduardo Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gonzalez, Maria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Gonzalez, Orlando Javier Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gonzalez, Sofia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Goren, Mario Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Grullon, Valentina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Guedez, Mauricio Antonio Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Guerra, Andres Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Guerra, Juan Diego Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Guerrero, Alexander Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Guerrero, Carlos Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Guerrero, Francisco Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Guillen, Beatriz Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Guillen, Hebert Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Guzman, Caleb Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Hernadez, Grissel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Hernandez, Manuela Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Hernandez, Martina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Hernandez, Samuel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Hidalgo, Natalie Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Ibarra Munoz, Valeria Sofia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Infante, Fabiana Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Infante, Venecia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Itriago, Aida Valentina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Jimenez Lira, Juan Jose Sebastian Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Kanonitz, Rebecca Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Laraque, Haiden Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Laraque, Saari-Mai Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Larios, Martin Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Lopez-Gonzalez, Francia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Lupi, Marcella Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Lusson, Paula Maria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Maldonado, Julieta Victoria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Manzo, Rodrigo Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Marques, Catarina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Martinez, Ambar Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Martinez, Francisco Felipe Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Martinez, Pedro Luis Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
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Marval, Mia Isabella Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Massaro, Nohely Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Mata, Nicole Andrea Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Matheus, Astrid Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Matheus, Liliam Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Matos Duarte, Santiago Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Mattoli, Franco Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Mattoli, Michele Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Maza, Samantha Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Medina, Maria Montserrat Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Medina, Veronica Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Mejia, Daniela Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Mendez, Yaquelin Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Mendoza, Kristiam Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Mendoza, Kristina Victoria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Mendoza, Nicole Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Menichelli, Sol Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Miranda, Isabela Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Miranda, Jorge Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Miranda, Marcela Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Modesto de Oliveira, Manuela Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Moliner, Anabel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Montoya, Juliette Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Montoya, Victoria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Mora, Emmanuel Alexander Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Morales, Kahla Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Moreno, Diego Jose Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Mujica, Emiliana Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Mundo, Maria Isabella Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Nava, Rosalie Marie Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Navarrete, Ana Maria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Noya, Anna Isabella Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Obando, Brenda Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Ochoa Arias, Renato Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

O'Connor, Patrick James Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
O'Connor, Ryan James Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Olivares, Jayden Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Ortiz, David Emil Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Confirmation First Communion Candidates' List in ABC Order Page # 5



Ospina Rojas, Violeta Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Ospina, Isabella Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Pacheco, Kendry Miguel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Pacheco, Rauly Miguel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Pardo, Valeria Victoria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Parilli, Andrea Sofia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Peaguda, Sara Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Pellier, Isabella Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Pena Lobo, Alix  Gisell Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Perez, Maria Alejandra Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Pericchi, Luis Esteban Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Perozo Saad, Angel Felipe Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Piatta, Viviana Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Pimentel, Brasly Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Pinto Diaz, Marcela Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Prado, Valerie Marie Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Quintero, Carlos Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Quintero, Edward Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Rabell Castillo, Pedro Joaquin Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Ramirez, Valeria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Reyes Ceron, Emmely Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Rincon Correa, Maria Daniela Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Rivera Villanueva, Joaquin Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Rodriguez Arenas, Andres Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Rodriguez, Avril Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Rodriguez, Flavia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Rodriguez, Kevin Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Rodriguez, Maria Victoria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Rodriguez, Sara Valentina Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Rodriguez, Sofia Isabella Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Rodriguez, Xochitl Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Roman, Luis Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Romero Saad, Fiorella Alexandra Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Ron, Naomi Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Rosales, Sofia del Carmen Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Rosario, Audrey Alejandra Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Rosario, Ian Arturo Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Rubio, Miguel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Confirmation First Communion Candidates' List in ABC Order Page # 6



Ruiz, Michael Alexander Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Saad, Juan Pedro Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Saer, Jade Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Salzano, Micaela Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Sanchez, Maria Gabriela Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Santos, Bryan Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Sbrigata Dieguez, Gianfranco Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Sbrigata, Victor Alejandro Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Silva, Pierina Sofia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Silva, Sebastian Daniel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Smith, Jessica Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Sotillo, Santiago Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Soto, Iliana Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Souki, Abraham Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Suarez Orta, Miguel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Suarez, Emmanuela Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Suarez, Lorena Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Tanasi, Fabianna Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Texier Campos, Ivan Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Torres, Jeronimo Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Toutounji Mena, George Alessandro Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Toutounji, Edouard Nicolas Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Tovar, Diego Andres Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Turcios Rodriguez, Felipe Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Turcios, Lara Elena Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Useche, Diego Alejandro Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Vanegas, Carlos Humberto Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Vanegas, Sebastian Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Vargas, Maria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Vasquez, Leonora Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Vasquez, Victoria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Vega, Andrea Edita Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Vega, Enzo Manuel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Vela, Raquel Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Vela, Sofia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Velasquez, Martin Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Velazco, Isabella Victoria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Veracierto, Claudia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
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Veracierto, Ricardo Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Verastegui, Adrian Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Villanueva, Camila Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Villanueva, Gabriela Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Villanueva, Nathalia Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Villarroel, Rosmary Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Viveros Peredo, Isabella Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Youkhadar, Alessandro Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Zayas, Anna Victoria Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Zeledon, Aylen Rehearsal during the Confirmation Retreat First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM Confirmation on 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
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First Communion for Teens and RCIA Candidates
You will receive the First Communion during your Confirmation Mass

Student/Candidate Rehearsal for FC Confession First Communion Day
Abreu, Kailyn Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Alarcon, Jesus Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Almeida, Alana Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Alvarez Caldwell, Diego Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Alvarez, Evan Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Alvarez, Leonardo Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Andrade, Giuliana Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Angel, Amelia Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Aranguren, Ana Sofia Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Arellano, Abigail Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Ariza, Amanda Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Arraras, Marina Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Aruca Ferreira, Valentina Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Baron, Tomas Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Barreto, Maria Fernanda Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Boscan, Eugenia Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Bracho, Karol Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Caraballo, Diego Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Castellon, Diego Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Castillo, Jesus Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Cohen, Sebastian Alejandro Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Cristalino, Antonella Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Duarte, Nicolas Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Duarte, Stefano Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Dugarte, Aranza Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Feijoo, Andrew Thaddeus Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Finol, Oriana Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Fortner, Jose Alejandro Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gallardo, Carla Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gamayo, Maria Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
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Gomez Cruz, Carlos Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gonzalez Granda, Michael Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Gonzalez Jr., Roberto Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gonzalez, Conny Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Gonzalez, Gianna Victoria Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gonzalez, Jesus Alfredo Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Gonzalez, Orlando Javier Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Goren, Mario Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Guerrero, Carlos Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Guillen, Beatriz Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Guillen, Hebert Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Guzman, Caleb Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Hernadez, Grissel Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Hernandez, Samuel Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Infante, Fabiana Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Infante, Venecia Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Maldonado, Julieta Victoria Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Manzo, Rodrigo Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Martinez, Ambar Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Mata, Nicole Andrea Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Mejia, Daniela Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Mendez, Yaquelin Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Mendoza, Kristiam Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Modesto de Oliveira, Manuela Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Moliner, Anabel Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Montoya, Juliette Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Montoya, Victoria Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Obando, Brenda Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Ochoa Arias, Renato Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Olivares, Jayden Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Ortiz, David Emil Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Pacheco, Kendry Miguel Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Pacheco, Rauly Miguel Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Pena Lobo, Alix  Gisell Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Perez, Maria Alejandra Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Piatta, Viviana Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Quintero, Carlos Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Quintero, Edward Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
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Reyes Ceron, Emmely Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Rodriguez Arenas, Andres Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Rodriguez, Avril Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Romero Saad, Fiorella Alexandra Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Ron, Naomi Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Rubio, Miguel Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Saad, Juan Pedro Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Sanchez, Maria Gabriela Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Santos, Bryan Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Sbrigata Dieguez, Gianfranco Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Sbrigata, Victor Alejandro Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Souki, Abraham Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Suarez, Lorena Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Tanasi, Fabianna Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Useche, Diego Alejandro Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Vega, Andrea Edita Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Vega, Enzo Manuel Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Vegas, Andreina Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Velasquez, Martin Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Veracierto, Claudia Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Veracierto, Daniel Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Veracierto, Ricardo Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Verastegui, Adrian Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Volpicella, Gianpaolo Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
Volpicella, Yilaing Vittoria Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM

Zeledon, Aylen Rehearsal 3/15/2025 @ 230 PM First Confession 5/15/2025 @ 600PM First Communion 6/7/2025 @ 1100AM
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